

Impact Report 2022

the community partnership

Established The Community Partnership Foundation.

2020

1957

Founded as Rock Hill Printing and

Finishing Federal Credit Union.

65 years

dedicated to members and the community

1988

Became Family Trust Federal Credit Union and expanded services to those residing, working, worshiping or attending school in York County.

2022

Received NCUA approval to expand membership to 16 counties.



276+

employee volunteer hours in the community



\$340,000

invested in local communities



144

Family Trust employees



5-Star rating for financial strength and stability

7

Branches in York County

Celanese Branch
Clover Branch
Dave Lyle Branch
East York Branch
Fort Mill Branch
South Pointe Branch
White Street Branch



York County

Total Assets

\$683,708,172

Liabilities + Equity

\$683,708,172

Family Trust members

1 in 5

York County residents are Family Trust members



Loan Growth



7,480 Consumer Loans

306 Real Estate Loans

17 Commercial Loans \$161,198,592

\$51,520,746

\$11,754,166